® GOTEBORGS FAKTKLUBB

West Coast Challenge 2013

SLUTLIG RANKING

Rank

1
2

Name
ENGSTROM
RUNDQUIST

HANSSON
MUSTAFAEVA
HOIJER
JADERLING
KARLSSON
HINSELL
SCHREIBER

First name
Julia
Harriet

Kristina
Dillshodahon
Hillevi
Miranda
Saga

Elin

Miriam

Club
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA

KFK KALMAR

MF19 MALMO

AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG


http://www5.idrottonline.se/GoteborgsFK-Faktning/

TABLEAU

Tableau Tableau of Semi-finals Final
of 16 8
1
16
ENGSTROM
Julia
9 15/6
8 15/5
ENGSTROM
Julia
5 15/7
12
GILLJAM
Patricia
13 15/3
4
3 15/10
14
HOLBERG
Maja
11 15/14
6 15/9
RUNDQUIST
Harriet
7 15/6
10
RUNDQUIST
Harriet
15 15/4
2



POULE 2 RANKING

Rank Name

1 KAJBJER

2 KIMFORS

2 KAJBJER

4 ZINGMARK

5 EJEMYR

6 AHLQVIST

7 MOAVEN DOUST

8 DAHLIN

9 ENGSTROM

10  POPPEL

11  MINDELOF

12 KIMFORS

13 AHLSTEDT

14  PERSSON

15  NYSTROM

16  HOLMDAHL

17  RUNDQUIST

18  BERGDAHL

19 HOLBERG

20 ANDREASSON

21 TORNSJO

22 HANSSON

23 KEISNER

24 JONSSON

25  FAREBORG

26 EWERS

27  WIDEN

28  GILLIAM

29  MENER

30 ELMFELDT

31  PERSSON

32  PIZZIGNACCO

33  JOHANSSON

34  SKAGERBERG

35  GYLLENSPETZ
MUNRO

36  KVERNES

37 LAGSTROM

38  MUSTAFAEVA

39 GONCzOL

40 KARLSSON

41  HOUER

42  HINSELL

First name
Albin
Simon
Petter
William
Christoffer
Carl Oskar
Egil
Svante
Julia
Martin
Vincent
Anton
Eimer
Casper

Rasmus

Isak
Harriet
Tjalve
Maja
Filip
Victor
Kristina
Robin

Rasmus

Oliwer
Alexander

Albin
Patricia
Edvin
Teo

Sebastian
Alexander
Martin
Jonatan
William
Johannes
Marcus

Dillshodahon
Andras

Saga
Hillevi

Elin

Club

KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA
MF19 MALMO
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT

KOBENHAVN

JFK

JAKOBSBERG

KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
ARA

HELSINGBORG

ARA

HELSINGBORG

EGF SOLNA
ARA

HELSINGBORG

EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK

STOCKHOLM

ARA

HELSINGBORG

AFK

STOCKHOLM

KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
MF19 MALMO
ARA

HELSINGBORG

GFK GOTEBORG
AFK

STOCKHOLM

ARA

HELSINGBORG

Victory/match Ind. HS Group

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.900
0.900
0.900
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.700

0.700

0.700
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

0.500
0.500

0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400

0.400
0.400
0.400
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.200
0.200

0.200
0.200

0.200

43
34
34
Sill
34
31
31
27
25
25
23
16
11
11

50
50
50
50
49
48
45
47
47
44
44
42
43
8Y

39

39
40
38
38
38
34
32
34

31

31
32

)
34
32
31

30
27
31
31
29
26
23
28
23

24
23

23

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier

qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier

qualifier
qualifier

qualifier



43 SVEDBERG

44 RANEBJORK
45 JADERLING
46 SCHREIBER
47 DANIELSSON
48 SJODIN

POULE 2
Poule No 1
LAGSTROM Marcus

MOAVEN DOUST Egil

SCHREIBER Miriam
POPPEL Martin
HOLBERG Maja

P1ZZIGNACCO Alexander

Poule No 2
KARLSSON Saga
ANDREASSON Filip
KVERNES Johannes
KAJBJER Albin
PERSSON Sebastian
FAREBORG Oliwer

Poule No 3
SJODIN Mattias
AHLSTEDT Eimer
HOIJER Hillevi
JONSSON Rasmus
HOLMDAHL Isak
EJEMYR Christoffer

Poule No 4
RANEBJORK Adrian
GILLJAM Patricia
RUNDQUIST Harriet
KEIJSNER Robin
KAJBJER Petter
ELMFELDT Teo

Poule No 5

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William

KIMFORS Anton
JADERLING Miranda
HANSSON Kiristina
NYSTROM Rasmus

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

Poule No 6
KIMFORS Simon
MEIJER Edvin
PERSSON Casper
HINSELL Elin
JOHANSSON Martin
WIDEN Albin

Adam JFK 0.200 -23 21 qualifier
JAKOBSBERG

Adrian GFK GOTEBORG 0.100 -27 22 qualifier
Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.100 -31 16 qualifier
Miriam GFK GOTEBORG 0.100 -37 11 qualifier
Erik MF19 MALMO  0.000 -32 17 qualifier
Mattias GFK GOTEBORG 0.000 -37 11 qualifier
VIM Indicator HS

GFK GOTEBORG 1V002 0.200 -13 8

GFK GOTEBORG VI V1VV 0.800 11 21

GFK GOTEBORG 11 1v0 0.200 -15 8

EGF SOLNA VVV VYV 1000 21 25

KFK KALMAR V231 V 0400 -1 16

AFK STOCKHOLM V1v12 | 0.400 -3 14

VIM Indicator HS

GFK GOTEBORG VV04 3 0400 -1 17
GFK GOTEBORG 2. V0OV4 0400 -3 16
GFK GOTEBORG 11 1VV 0400 -5 13
KFK KALMAR VVV _VV 1000 24 25
ARA HELSINGBORG V320 3 0200 -11 13
EGF SOLNA VV10Vv, |0.600 -4 16
VIM Indicator HS

GFK GOTEBORG 21 100 0.000 -20 4
GFK GOTEBORG \Y V V34 0600 5 22
AFK STOCKHOLM V 4 020 0.200 -9 11
ARA HELSINGBORG V 1V [ VO 0.600 4 16
KFK KALMAR V4VV4a1l, V 0800 5 19
EGF SOLNA V VV V4 0.800 15 24
V/M Indicator HS

GFK GOTEBORG V1111 0.200 -15 9
GFK GOTEBORG 41 V222 0200 -7 15
EGF SOLNA V2 44V 0400 2 20
ARA HELSINGBORG VVV 14 0600 3 20
KFK KALMAR VVVV|V 1000 16 25
AFK STOCKHOLM VV2V1l 0600 1 18
V/M Indicator HS

GFK GOTEBORG 3Vv131 0.200 -7 13

GFK GOTEBORG V| VV23 0.6005 20

EGF SOLNA 00/ 220 0.000-21 4

KFK KALMAR V2V V0 0.6002 17

JFK JAKOBSBERG VVV2| V 0.8007 22

MF19 MALMO VVVV3| 0.800 14 23
V/M Indicator HS

GFK GOTEBORG VVVVV 1000 18 25
GFK GOTEBORG 2. V3V1l 0400 -5 16
FKT KOBENHAVN 03| VVV4 0.600 2 17
ARA HELSINGBORG 1v1 42 0.200 -10 13
KFK KALMAR 134V |V 0400 -5 18
EGF SOLNA 3Vo V4 0.400 0 17



Poule No 7
TORNSJO Victor
ZINGMARK William
GONCZzOL Andras
ENGSTROM Julia

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon

SVEDBERG Adam

Poule No 8
BERGDAHL Tjalve
SKAGERBERG Jonatan
DANIELSSON Erik
MINDELOF Vincent
EWERS Alexander
DAHLIN Svante

POULE 1 RANKING

Rank Name

1 MOAVEN DOUST

2 EJEMYR

2 KAJBJER

4 KAJBJER

5 AHLQVIST

6 KIMFORS

7 ZINGMARK

8 MINDELOF

9 ENGSTROM

9 DAHLIN

11 KIMFORS

12 PERSSON

13 RUNDQUIST

14  AHLSTEDT

15 HOLBERG

16 ANDREASSON

17 GILLJAM

17 POPPEL

19 BERGDAHL

20 PERSSON

21 HOLMDAHL

22 NYSTROM

23 WIDEN

24 TORNSJIO

25 SKAGERBERG

26 MUSTAFAEVA

27 MEIJER

27 GYLLENSPETZ
MUNRO

29 HANSSON

30 FAREBORG

31 KEIJSNER

32 JOHANSSON

V/M Indicator HS
GFK GOTEBORG 1V 1VV4 0.600 -1 16
GFK GOTEBORG VIV VVV 1.000 18 25
ARAHELSINGBORG 01 3V2 0.200-8 11
EGF SOLNA V4V [ VV 0.800 11 24
MF19 MALMO 411 2{ 3 0.000-14 11
JFK JAKOBSBERG 30Vv32V| 0.400-6 13
VIM Indicator HS
GFK GOTEBORG VVV42 0600 1 21
GFK GOTEBORG 41 V041 0200 -7 14
MF19 MALMO 31,111 0.000 -18 7
EGF SOLNA 3VV V2 0.600 9 20
ARA HELSINGBORG VVVO0 | V 0.800 2 20
KFK KALMAR VVVV4 | 0.800 13 24
Firstname Club Victory/match Ind. HS Group
Egil GFK GOTEBORG 1.000 20 24 qualifier
Christoffer ~EGF SOLNA 1.000 19 25 qualifier
Albin KFK KALMAR  1.000 19 25 qualifier
Petter KFK KALMAR  1.000 18 25 qualifier
Carl Oskar ~ MF19 MALMO  1.000 17 25 qualifier
Simon GFK GOTEBORG 1.000 16 25 qualifier
William GFK GOTEBORG 1.000 13 25 qualifier
Vincent EGF SOLNA 0.800 14 24 qualifier
Julia EGF SOLNA 0.800 14 23 qualifier
Svante KFK KALMAR  0.800 14 23 qualifier
Anton GFK GOTEBORG 0.800 11 22 qualifier
Casper FKT 0.800 9 22 qualifier
KOBENHAVN
Harriet EGF SOLNA 0.800 9 20 qualifier
Eimer GFK GOTEBORG 0.800 6 21 qualifier
Maja KFK KALMAR  0.600 8 22 qualifier
Filip GFK GOTEBORG 0.600 4 22 qualifier
Patricia GFK GOTEBORG 0.600 4 19 qualifier
Martin EGF SOLNA 0.600 4 19 qualifier
Tjalve GFK GOTEBORG 0.600 4 17 qualifier
Sebastian ARA 0.600 1 17 qualifier
HELSINGBORG
Isak KFK KALMAR  0.600 0 20 qualifier
Rasmus JFK 0.600 0 17 qualifier
JAKOBSBERG
Albin EGF SOLNA 0.400 2 18 qualifier
Victor GFK GOTEBORG 0.400 1 18 qualifier
Jonatan GFK GOTEBORG 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
Dillshodahon MF19 MALMO  0.400 -3 17 qualifier
Edvin GFK GOTEBORG 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
William GFK GOTEBORG 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
Kristina KFK KALMAR  0.400 -4 15 qualifier
Oliwer EGF SOLNA 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
Robin ARA 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
HELSINGBORG
Martin KFK KALMAR  0.400 -6 13 qualifier



33 JONSSON

34 PIZZIGNACCO
35 LAGSTROM
36 KVERNES
37 HOIJER

37 GONCzOL
37 JADERLING
40 ELMFELDT
41 EWERS

42 HINSELL

43 RANEBJORK
44 DANIELSSON
45 SVEDBERG
46 SJODIN

47 KARLSSON
48 SCHREIBER
POULE 1

Poule No 1
RANEBJORK Adrian
ANDREASSON Filip
HINSELL Elin

PERSSON Casper
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
FAREBORG Oliwer

Poule No 2
AHLSTEDT Eimer
SCHREIBER Miriam
TORNSJO Victor
KAJBJER Albin
KEIJSNER Robin
WIDEN Albin

Poule No 3
LAGSTROM Marcus
KIMFORS Anton
PERSSON Sebastian
MINDELOF Vincent
DANIELSSON Erik
HANSSON Kiristina

Poule No 4
SJODIN Mattias
BERGDAHL Tjalve
JONSSON Rasmus
HOLBERG Maja

Rasmus ARA 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
HELSINGBORG
Alexander  AFK 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
STOCKHOLM
Marcus GFK GOTEBORG 0.400 -8 15 qualifier
Johannes GFK GOTEBORG 0.200 -6 13 qualifier
Hillevi AFK 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
STOCKHOLM
Andras ARA 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
HELSINGBORG
Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
Teo AFK 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
STOCKHOLM
Alexander  ARA 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
HELSINGBORG
Elin ARA 0.200 -13 10 qualifier
HELSINGBORG
Adrian GFK GOTEBORG 0.000 -12 13 qualifier
Erik MF19 MALMO  0.000 -14 10 qualifier
Adam JFK 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
JAKOBSBERG
Mattias GFK GOTEBORG 0.000 -17 7 qualifier
Saga GFK GOTEBORG 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
Miriam GFK GOTEBORG 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
VIM Indicator HS
GFK GOTEBORG 33124 0.000 -12 13
GFK GOTEBORG V| V43V 0.600 4 22
ARA HELSINGBORG V3| 101 0.200 -13 10
FKT KOBENHAVN VVV| 2V 0800 9 22
MF19 MALMO VVVV V 1000 17 25
EGF SOLNA V2V21 0400 -5 15
VIM Indicator HS
GFK GOTEBORG VV1VYV 0800 6 21
GFK GOTEBORG 0 0021 0.000 -22 3
GFK GOTEBORG 3V 23V 0400 1 18
KFK KALMAR VVV[IVV 1000 19 25
ARA HELSINGBORG 3VV1l 0 0400 -6 14
EGF SOLNA 4V22V| 0400 2 18
VIM Indicator HS
GFK GOTEBORG 4 0VV42 0400 -8 15
GFK GOTEBORG Vi V2V V 0800 11 22
ARA HELSINGBORG VO 2V V 0600 1 17
EGF SOLNA 4VV V V 0800 14 24
MF19 MALMO 4130 2 0.000 -14 10
KFK KALMAR vV1i31lvVv 0.400 -4 15
VIM Indicator HS
GFK GOTEBORG 14 020 0.000 -17 7
GFK GOTEBORG V [V 1V10.6004 17
ARA HELSINGBORG vV 1| Vv310.400 -7 15
KFK KALMAR V V4 | V30.600 8 22



PIZZIGNACCO Alexander AFK STOCKHOLM V41V43 | 10.400 -7 13
EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA V VV VV| 1.000 19 25
Poule No 5 V/M Indicator HS
RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA VOVVYV 0.800 9 20
JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 1/ 132V 0.200-10 12
KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR VV|VVV 1.000 18 25
GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GOTEBORG 2VO0 V4 0.400-4 16
SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GOTEBORG 3V22| VvV 0.400-1 17
EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 024V1| 0.200-12 12
Poule No 6 VI/IM Indicator HS
MEIJER Edvin GFK GOTEBORG 3V1V2 0400 -4 16
ZINGMARK William GFK GOTEBORG VI VVVYV 1000 13 25
SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 30 122 0000 -17 8
DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR V3V VV 0800 14 23
HOIJER Hillevi AFK STOCKHOLM 23Vv1 1 0200 -10 12
POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA V3V1Vv, 0600 4 19
Poule No 7 V/M Indicator HS
KARLSSON Saga GFK GOTEBORG 10 132 0.000 -18 7
MOAVEN DOUST Egil GFK GOTEBORG VI V4VVV 1.000 20 24
ENGSTROM Julia EGF SOLNA V3 VVV 0.800 14 23
JOHANSSON Martin KFK KALMAR AVAIN] 2V 0400 -6 13
NYSTROM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG V02 V| V 0.600 0 17
GONCZzZOL Andras ARA HELSINGBORG V02 32| 0.200 -10 12
Poule No 8 V/M Indicator HS
GILLJAM Patricia GFK GOTEBORG V414 VV 0.600 4 19
KVERNES Johannes GFK GOTEBORG 1 12 4V 0.200 -6 13
KIMFORS Simon GFK GOTEBORG VV [ VVV 1.000 16 25
HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR VV33 V4 0.6000 20
ELMFELDT Teo AFK STOCKHOLM 2V 14 1 0.200 -11 13
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MF19 MALMO 22 3VV| 0.400 -3 17



